89
ENCODER
Video codec
H.265, H.264, MJPEG
Intelligent Codec
Max. Framerate 3840 x 2160 @ 30ips
Bitrate Up to 18MP
Max Resolution 3840 x 2160
Streaming Quadruple Streaming
Max.Network Throughput 50Mbps
Input
1 x HDMI
1 x VGA
Output
1 x HDMI (Input Bypass)
1 x VGA (Input Bypass)
Audio Input / output
1 x line in (3.5mm)
1 x line out (3.5mm)
Serial Interface 1 x USB type B
Network interface 1 x RJ45 (10/100)
IP Camera Protocol DirectIP 2.0, ONVIF
GENERAL
Dimensions (W x H x D) 200mm x 44mm x 153mm (7.9” x 1.7” x 6.0”)
Weight 0.8kg (1.76lb)
Operation Temperature 0°C ~ 40°C (32°F ~ 104°F)
PoE (Class) Yes (IEEE 802.3af Class 3)
Power Source 12VDC, PoE (IEEE 802.3af Class 3)
Power Consumption 12V= 0.95A, 11.4W
 PoE, IEEE 802.3af(Class 3)
Approvals FCC, CE, KC
DirectIP HDMI/VGA Video Encoder
DP-HE1201
•	 Ease integration with 3rd party system
•	 Supports HDMI and VGA input ports
•	 Supports Up to 3840 x 2160 resolution
•	 Remote Mouse and Keyboard Control through USB interface
•	 Quadruple Streaming
SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS (Unit - mm)
OUTOUTAUDIO OUTUSB-B
AUDIO IN
ININ
153
44
200